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Bus CTA 306 Amiriya - Giza Square Station Go to website

Direction
Dabsha (Al Zaytoun) — Giza Square

38 stops

Open route schedule

Dabsha (Al Zaytoun)

Port Said St. (Al Sawah)

Shahrazad Hall ( Sawah)

Al Sawah Square

Versay - Waili

Al Anabeeb - Waili

Al Nasr School ( Al Waili )

Awwel El Zawya Station

Awwel Al Zawya

Misr Public Library (Port Said St.)

Misr Petroleum (Port Said St.)

Farhety Hall (Port Said St.)

Ghamra Bridge Entrance

Ghamra

Bab Al Shaereyya Girls Elementary School

Bab Al Shaereyya Hospital

Olowwa Faris St. (Bab Al Shaereyya)

Bab Al Shaaria Square

Al Huda Mosuqe (Al Mosky)

Port Said St. Pedestrian Al Mosky

Al Banat Mosque

Route schedule
Dabsha (Al Zaytoun) — Giza Square

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Dabsha (Al Zaytoun)

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
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Cairo Security Directorate

Ahmed Maher Teaching Hospital

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Al Sayeda Zeinab)

Qadry Basha (Al Sayeda Zeinab)

Al Sayeda Zeinab

Science House Garden (Al Mounira)

Al Mounira School (Downtown)

Sheikh Ali Youssef School (Downtown)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

Al Manial

Cairo University Bridge

Cairo University Main Gate

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Giza Square



Direction
Giza Square Station — Amiriyyah

43 stops

Open route schedule

Giza Square Station

Giza Square

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Cairo University Main Gate

Cairo University Bridge

Al Manial

KFC (Al Manial)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

National Institute for Diabetes (Magra Al Oyoun)

Fom Al Khalig

Fom Al Khalig Police Station

Atfal Misr Hospital (Abou Al Reesh)

Abou Al Reesh

Al Sayeda Zeinab

Qadry Basha (Al Sayeda Zeinab)

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Al Sayeda Zeinab)

Ahmed Maher Teaching Hospital

Cairo Security Directorate

Al Banat Mosque

Al Mosky (Port Said St.)

Port Said St. Pedestrian Al Mosky

Al Huda Mosuqe (Al Mosky)

Route schedule
Giza Square Station — Amiriyyah

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Giza Square Station

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Bab Al Shaaria Square

Al Banhawi

Khalil Agha Military School

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Al Geish St.)

Ghamra

Ghamra Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Farhety Hall (Port Said St.)

Misr Petroleum (Port Said St.)

Misr Public Library (Port Said St.)

Awwel El Zawya Station

Awwel Al Zawya Bus Station

Al Nasr School ( Al Waili )

Al Anabeeb - Waili

Versay ( Waili )

Al Garage ( Sawah )

Dabsha ( Al Zaytoun)

Novartis Pharma (Al Zaytoun)

Amiriyyah

CTA 306 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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